Data sheet
DRIKIT 24VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Similar to illustration

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 24.02.2026 02:12:18 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
DRIKIT 24VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
LED
Pluggable protective modules for the D-SERIES relay
sockets, with optional protective functions.
• With green LED
General ordering data
Type RIM 3 6/24VUC Version
Order No. 7940018457
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878192
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 6…24 V UC, Plug-in
connection
Type RIM 3 24/60VUC Version
Order No. 7760056018
GTIN (EAN) 4032248878130
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES, LED module, Rated control voltage: 24…60 V UC, Plug-in
connection
Cross-connection for socket with screw connection
Cross-connection for the socktes in the D-SERIES DRI.
General ordering data
Type SRC-I QV S Version
Order No. 1132070000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248912087
Qty. 10 ST
RIDERSERIES RCI, Cross-connector
Retaining clips
Retaining clip for D-SERIES DRI relays
• Metal and plastic retaining clip
Creation date 24.02.2026 02:12:18 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
DRIKIT 24VAC 2CO LD Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
General ordering data
Type SDI CLIP LM Version
Order No. 7760056368
GTIN (EAN) 6944169773341
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Retaining clip
Type SDI CLIP P Version
Order No. 7760056389
GTIN (EAN) 6944169787539
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRI, Retaining clip
Blank
ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails